
 

 

Registration and a review of the mortgage loan originator's history can be viewed by 

accessing the NMLS Consumer Access website: www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org 

Michelle K. Daniel 
VP Senior Relationship Manager  

NMLS #1713645 

(209) 473-6834 

michelle.daniel@bankbac.com    

Carlos Villapudua 
VP Senior Relationship Manager 

NMLS #2402310 

(209) 342-5295 

carlos.villapudua@bankbac.com  

Bill Rodriguez Gonzales 
VP Senior Relationship Manager 

NMLS #715023 

(209) 944-1828 

bill.gonzales@bankbac.com  

Jerry Marquez 
Relationship Manager 

NMLS #2512496 

(925) 634-2113 

jerry.marquez@bankbac.com  

Sergio Ortiz 
VP Relationship Manager 

NMLS #1229783 

(209) 473-6810 

sergio.ortiz@bankbac.com  

Alejandra Dolores Bucio 
Operations Support Manager 

NMLS #2423369 

(209) 342-5294 

alex.bucio@bankbac.com  

Cara E. Schopplein  
Retail Sales & Service Manager  

NMLS #852465  

(925) 776-2344 

cara.schopplein@bankbac.com   

  

 

http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/
mailto:michelle.daniel@bankbac.com
mailto:carlos.villapudua@bankbac.com
mailto:bill.gonzales@bankbac.com
mailto:jerry.marquez@bankbac.com
mailto:sergio.ortiz@bankbac.com
mailto:alex.bucio@bankbac.com
mailto:cara.schopplein@bankbac.com

